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DRONE
MONSERAT
FARAO
ATREVIDO
GIGANTE
MAU MAU
PALHACINHO
HOPE
NAVALHADA
Zé MENINGITE
CHICLETE
CICLONE
PATAMAR
SELVAGEM
BRUCE LEE
TANQUE DE GUERRA
DORME SUJO
KAMIKAZE
22

ROUBA CENA

Anilha

sape
sape
sape

102039
sape
sape

amacap
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

EQ. BOA
EQ. BOA
CARLINHOS

RODRIGO / RICHARD

ERTON
MANOEL C.
CARLINHOS

FABIO

GUIDONE
RICKNEY
RODRIGO
ANDRE
WILLIAN
ROBERTINHO
XANDINHO
NELSON
WAGNER
THIAGO
MARCELO
CAIO

TRINCA FERRO 20/12/2020

ECO SAPE DOMINGO

Cidade
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

CACHOEIRAS
RIO
RIO
NITEROI
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI

10/15 min

0/215
0/170
0/150
0/140
0/138
0/132
0/124
0/120
0/120
0/118
0/115
0/94
0/91
0/89
0/89
0/82
0/78
0/73
0/70
0/60

Pontos

23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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